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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 PARBONETTI                MARIA CATENA      29/08/1964 VV  30,67    1

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 MACCARONE                 CARMELA           25/09/1971 VV  29,83    3

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 PAPILLO                   SERAFINA          03/09/1974 VV  28    4

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 SORRENTINO                LETIZIA ROSA      18/07/1969 VV  26,5    5

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 PETROLO                   MARIA ELISABETTA  25/01/1962 VV  26,43    6

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 PREITI                    ROSARIO           28/01/1972 VV  26,32    7

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 D'ASTOLI                  FAUSTA MARIA GIOV 26/04/1968 VV  23,13    9

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 SORRENTINO                FRANCESCA         07/07/1959 VV  22,5    10

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 TINO                      SALVATORE         24/02/1960 VV  22    11

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 PONTORIERO                ROSARIO           03/08/1959 VV  67,56    4

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 LO BIANCO                 FRANCESCO         28/10/1968 VV  19  D 18

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MAZZEO                    GIUSEPPE          03/05/1966 VV  86    1

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 VALENZISE                 ALESSANDRO        25/12/1979 VV  78,55    2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 FRANCOLINO                MARA              19/10/1976 VV  69,6    3

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 PONTORIERO                ROSARIO           03/08/1959 VV  67,56    4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 GALATI                    NAZARENO          20/10/1976 CZ  64,3    5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 FRUCI                     ANNA              30/08/1974 VV  60,9    6

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PILEGI                    DEBHORA           22/10/1970 VV  30,13    11

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MELLUSO                   SIMONA            12/05/1977 VV  25,4    15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MAZZEO                    GIUSEPPE          03/05/1966 VV  86    1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 VALENZISE                 ALESSANDRO        25/12/1979 VV  78,55    2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 FRANCOLINO                MARA              19/10/1976 VV  69,6    3

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 PONTORIERO                ROSARIO           03/08/1959 VV  67,56    4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 GALATI                    NAZARENO          20/10/1976 CZ  64,3    5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 FRUCI                     ANNA              30/08/1974 VV  60,9    6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 PILEGI                    DEBHORA           22/10/1970 VV  30,13    11

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MELLUSO                   SIMONA            12/05/1977 VV  25,4    15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 LO BIANCO                 FRANCESCO         28/10/1968 VV  19  D 18

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 MONTEROSSO                ANNAMARIA         14/07/1975 CZ  32,5    10

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LAMANNA                   FRANCESCO         22/09/1969 RC  27    13

AR19 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 FRUCI                     ANNA              30/08/1974 VV  60,9    6

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LAMANNA                   FRANCESCO         22/09/1969 RC  27    13

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 PANNACE                   GREGORIO          27/04/1985 VV  23    16

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 FRUCI                     ANNA              30/08/1974 VV  60,9    6

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 LAMANNA                   FRANCESCO         22/09/1969 RC  27    13

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 SORACE                    SILVIO            21/06/1970 RC  23    17

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 MESIANO                   FILOMENA          12/10/1960 VV  72    1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 RIZZO                     CATERINA          15/02/1965 VV  71,9    2

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 GALATI                    MARIA CONCETTA    01/07/1975 VV  71,5    3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 CENITI                    VITO              19/09/1965 VV  71,1    4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 SCALI                     CARMELO           08/02/1960 VV  71    5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 PASQUA                    TERESA            26/03/1956 VV  68    6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 MACCARONE                 LUCIA             20/02/1957 VV  67    7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 PO'                       ANTONINO          16/09/1958 VV  66,4    8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 MORICCA                   VITTORIO          29/08/1969 VV  61,45    10

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 CERAVOLO                  CARMELA           30/09/1958 VV  60,25    11

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 PETRARCA                  SANTA             22/09/1961 VV  60,15    12

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 ROMANO                    ANNA MARIA        12/03/1974 MI  60    13

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 LISOTTI                   GIULIA            28/05/1966 VV  58,55    14

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 VERDI                     SALVATORE         15/01/1955 VV  56,1    16

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 CAVALLARO                 GIUSEPPE          01/06/1966 VV  53,1    17

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 ARTESI                    MICHELE           03/07/1969 VV  50,1    18

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 FRANCICA                  PIETRO            24/12/1963 VV  49,5    19

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 ARTUSA                    BARTOLO           21/04/1975 VV  46,35    20

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 GUARASCIO                 VINCENZO          30/11/1968 CS  45,58    21
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 LENTINI                   BEATRICE          15/01/1957 VV  40    22

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 RISO                      FRANCESCO         26/12/1958 VV  39,5    24

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 SCARDAMAGLIA              ANGELA            20/11/1972 VV  38,5    25

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 VALENZISE                 ALESSANDRO        25/12/1979 VV  35,85    29

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 PEZZO                     PAOLO LUCINA      13/04/1963 VV  34,3    30

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 VALLONE                   LUCIA             25/12/1959 VV  34    31

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 SETTE                     MARIA             03/01/1970 EE  33,55    32

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 ABBATTISTA                ANNA MARIA        17/01/1967 GE  33,2    33

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 LAPA                      MARCELLA          06/08/1976 VV  32,5    34

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 LENTINI                   STEFANINA         29/03/1973 VV  31,3    36

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 CAMILLO'                  FRANCESCA         16/10/1966 VV  30,5    37

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 FOGLIARO                  CATERINA          09/08/1955 VV  29,74    38

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 RESTUCCIA                 CATERINA          22/05/1974 VV  28,5    39

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 COSENTINO                 LEONARDA          22/12/1958 VV  28,5    40

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 PONTORIERO                ROSARIO           03/08/1959 VV  28,45    41

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 TEDESCO                   MARZIA            23/02/1971 EE  26,35    42

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 LICO                      MARIA             24/05/1966 VV  25,5    43

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 MELLUSO                   SIMONA            12/05/1977 VV  25,1    44

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 LAGAMBA                   ANTONIETTA        30/09/1971 VV  23    47

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 FRUCI                     ANNA              30/08/1974 VV  21,1    49

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 PAPA                      DOMENICO          23/06/1962 VV  20    51

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 TAVERNITI                 GIUSEPPE          01/04/1961 VV  19,1    52

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 VALENTINI                 MARIANTONIA       11/08/1958 VV  18,6    54

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 FIAMINGO                  MARCO             18/09/1977 VV  17,15    55

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 GUSMANO                   ADRIANA           24/05/1960 VV  16,9    56

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 SOLA                      ASSUNTINA         14/03/1963 VV  16,4    58

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 MAMONE                    MARGHERITA        21/02/1972 VV  16    59

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 TIMPANO                   GIUSEPPINA        23/06/1960 VV  15    60

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 VARGIU'                   ANNUNZIATA        03/09/1970 RM  14,9    61

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 MACCARONE                 NAZZARENO         03/05/1962 VV  14    62

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 COLLOCA                   SILVIA  FRANCESCA 31/07/1976 VV  12,65    63

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 FARFAGLIA                 PIETRO NICOLA     11/02/1975 VV  10,55    64

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 LAMANNA                   FRANCESCO         22/09/1969 RC  9,4    67

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 PAPILLO                   SERAFINA          03/09/1974 VV  8,6    68

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 PARBONETTI                MARIA CATENA      29/08/1964 VV  7,95    69

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 D'ASTOLI                  FAUSTA MARIA GIOV 26/04/1968 VV  7,5    70

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 PANNACE                   GREGORIO          27/04/1985 VV  7,4    71

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 SORACE                    SILVIO            21/06/1970 RC  7,1    72

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 ROTTURA                   FRANCESCA         08/11/1973 EE  6,5    73

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 LO BIANCO                 FRANCESCO         28/10/1968 VV  5,9  D 75
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